Purchase Order 7086
cinch bags

PO Date: 21/01/2021

Bagco Limited
Unit 3
Churchill Court
Westerham
Kent

TN16 1BT

T: 01959 560500
F: 01959 563034
E: sales@bag-co.co.uk

Shipping Address

Simon Tutton — CINCH/PROMOLAB

Thefullworks Limited
Unit 22 Parkside Centre

Southend on Sea Potters Way SS2 5SJ, United

Kingdom

Terms & Conditions

Product Name: Leybourne 50z Cotton Tote Bag

Product Code: B8809

C
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PromolLab

Merchandise Solutions

PromoLab Merchandise Solutions Ltd

7 Bell Yard
London

WC2A 2JR

T: 020 7112 9084

E: sales@promolabmerchandise.com

Shipping Information

In-Hands Date: 27/01/2021
Shipping Method:
Shipping Date: 26/01/2021

Description: Environmentally Eco friendly 50z (140gsm) Cotton Shopper Tote bag with long handles.

cinch.co.uk cars without the faff logo FULL COLOUR

Printed to 1 side

Additional Product Details:

Details
Natural

Decoration Charge - Ultra Colour Transfer
Large 1 Position

Origination Charge
Shipping - PRE 12 SERVICE

NOTE: Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order

Quantity
1,545

1,545

1
1

Unit Price

£0.3400

£0.9500

£25.0000
£61.0000

Company Registration Number:10488636 VAT Registration Number:255432020

Qim

HIGHER.
FURTHER.
SMARTER.

Total
£525.30

£1,467.75

£25.00
£61.00

Subtotal: £2,079.05
VAT: £415.81
Total Order: £2,494.86



