Purchase Order 7086

cinch bags

PO Date: 21/01/2021

Bagco Limited

Unit 3 Churchill Court Westerham Kent TN16 1BT

T: 01959 560500 F: 01959 563034 E: sales@bag-co.co.uk

Shipping Address

Simon Tutton – CINCH/PROMOLAB Thefullworks Limited Unit 22 Parkside Centre Southend on Sea Potters Way SS2 5SJ, United Kingdom



PromoLab Merchandise Solutions Ltd 7 Bell Yard London WC2A 2JR T: 020 7112 9084 E: sales@promolabmerchandise.com

Shipping Information

In-Hands Date: 27/01/2021

Shipping Method:

Shipping Date: 26/01/2021



Product Name: Leybourne 5oz Cotton Tote Bag

Product Code: B8809

Description: Environmentally Eco friendly 5oz (140gsm) Cotton Shopper Tote bag with long handles.

cinch.co.uk cars without the faff logo FULL COLOUR

Printed to 1 side

Additional Product Details:

Details	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Natural	1,545	£0.3400	£525.30
Decoration Charge - Ultra Colour Transfer Large 1 Position	1,545	£0.9500	£1,467.75
Origination Charge	1	£25.0000	£25.00
Shipping - PRE 12 SERVICE	1	£61.0000	£61.00

Subtotal: £2,079.05 VAT: £415.81

Total Order: £2,494.86

Terms & Conditions

NOTE: Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order

Company Registration Number:10488636 VAT Registration Number:255432020

